

Project Name/No.: **Tispaquin Replacement Wells/ 22303**

Bid Opening: **7/16/2026 1:00 PM**

Location: **Middleborough, MA**

ENG/PM: **E. Davis / T. Hourihan**

Engineer's Estimate: **\$175,000**

Issuing Office: **Burlington Office**

78 Blanchard Rd, Ste 404

Burlington, MA 01803

BID QUANTITIES				BIDDER'S NAME			
				Maher Services LLC		Weston & Sampson CMR,	
	Item	Qty.	UNIT	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID
BASE BID							
1	Mobilization/Demobilization (maximum 5% of base bid)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 10,215.00	\$ 10,215.00
2	Cement Bentonite Grout Sanitary Seals	26	per Foot	\$ 500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 8,190.00
3	24-inch Diameter Casing - Driven	95	per Foot	\$ 890.00	\$ 84,550.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 78,375.00
4	18-inch Diameter Casing - Left-in-Place	80	per Foot	\$ 350.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 15,600.00
5	Well Screen Development	120	per Hour	\$ 290.00	\$ 34,800.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 27,000.00
6	48-Hour Combined Performance Testing	1	Lump Sum	\$ 30,160.00	\$ 30,160.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00
7	18-inch Diameter Pipe Size Stainless Steel Well Screen	20	per Foot	\$ 850.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 555.00	\$ 11,100.00
8	18-inch Diameter Pipe Size Di-electric Coupling	2	Lump Sum	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 25,500.00
9	Gravel Pack	56	per Foot	\$ 290.00	\$ 16,240.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 6,048.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 9)					\$271,850.00		\$214,528.00